
AMPCO

Two wheeler 
Batteries

Motorcycle Batteries - Platinum

Battery
type

Rating
Capacity

@C10

Overall Battery
Dimensions
(     2.0 mm)

Nominal
Filled Wt.
(Kg)   3%

Charging
Current

Battery
Layout

+-

SLX 2.5L
L W H

SLZ 4L
SLX 5L
SLX 7R
SLX 9R
SLZ 5L
SLZ 7L
SLZ 9R

SLZ 14R
SLZ 14L

+
-

2.5Ah
4.0Ah
5.0Ah
7.0Ah
9.0Ah
5.0Ah
7.0Ah
9.0Ah

14.0Ah
14.0Ah

81
113
121
151
139
113
113
150
150
135

0.25
0.30

0.50
0.70

0.50
0.70
0.90

0.90
1.40
1.40

104
86

104
130

130
130
138

108
146
163

71
70

70
70

60
60
77

87
87
90

1.12 Kgs

1.60 Kgs
2.20 Kgs
2.70 Kgs
3.40 Kgs
2.00 Kgs
2.60 Kgs
3.20 Kgs
4.70 Kgs
5.25 Kgs

Motorcycle Batteries - Gold

Battery
type

Rating
Capacity

@C10

Overall Battery
Dimensions
(     2.0 mm)

Nominal
Filled Wt.
(Kg)   3%

Charging
Current

Battery
Layout

+-

CLX 2.5L
L W H

CLZ 4L
CLX 5L
CLX 7R
CLX 9R
CLZ 5L
CLZ 7L
CLZ 9R

+
-

2.5Ah
4.0Ah
5.0Ah
7.0Ah
9.0Ah
5.0Ah
7.0Ah
9.0Ah

81
113
121
151
139
113
113
150

0.25
0.30

0.50
0.70

0.50
0.70
0.90

0.90

104
86

104
130

130
130
138

108

71
70

70
70

60
60
77

87

1.00 Kgs

1.40 Kgs
1.80 Kgs
2.30 Kgs
3.00 Kgs
1.80 Kgs
2.40 Kgs
2.90 Kgs
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