AMPCO











	Motorcycle Batteries - Platinum											
Battery type		Rating Capacity	Oye Di (rall Bat mensio <u>+</u> 2.0 mi	tery ns n)	Nominal Filled Wt.	Charging Current	Battery Layout				
	7) 7	@C10	L	W	Н	(Kg) <u>+</u> 3%	Carrent	Layout				
	SLX 2.5L	2.5Ah	81	71	104	1.12 Kgs	0.25	Θ				
	SLZ 4L	4.0Ah	113	70	86	1.60 Kgs	0.30	Θ				
	SLX 5L	5.0Ah	121	60	130	2.20 Kgs	0.50	Θ				
	SLX 7R	7.0Ah	151	60	130	2.70 Kgs	0.70	⊕				
	SLX 9R	9.0Ah	139	77	138	3.40 Kgs	0.90	⊕				
	SLZ 5L	5.0Ah	113	70	104	2.00 Kgs	0.50	Θ				
	SLZ 7L	7.0Ah	113	70	130	2.60 Kgs	0.70	Θ				
	SLZ 9R	9.0Ah	150	87	108	3.20 Kgs	0.90	⊕				
	SLZ 14R	14.0Ah	150	87	146	4.70 Kgs	1.40	⊕ ⊖				
	SLZ 14L	14.0Ah	135	90	163	5.25 Kgs	1.40					

Motorcycle Batteries - Gold												
Battery type	Rating Capacity	i Dimensions			Nominal Filled Wt.	Charging Current	Battery					
	@C10	L	W	Н	(Kg) <u>+</u> 3%	Current	Layout					
CLX 2.5L	2.5Ah	81	71	104	1.00 Kgs	0.25	Θ					
CLZ 4L	4.0Ah	113	70	86	1.40 Kgs	0.30	Θ					
CLX 5L	5.0Ah	121	60	130	1.80 Kgs	0.50	Θ					
CLX 7R	7.0Ah	151	60	130	2.30 Kgs	0.70	⊕ ⊖					
CLX 9R	9.0Ah	139	77	138	3.00 Kgs	0.90	⊕					
CLZ 5L	5.0Ah	113	70	104	1.80 Kgs	0.50	Θ					
CLZ 7L	7.0Ah	113	70	130	2.40 Kgs	0.70	Θ					
CLZ 9R	9.0Ah	150	87	108	2.90 Kgs	0.90	Φ Θ					



AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS COMPANY FZCO
Address: POBOX No. 342001
IFZA Business Park, DDR United Arab Emirates
E-mail: rag@ampcodubai.com Website: www.ampcodubai.com
Phone: U.A.E.+971 54 784 5815